Test Time: 2024-10-06 10:02

Battery Health Test
1. Battery Power SOC

2. Battery Voltage

3. Battery Life SOH

4. Measured Starting Current
5. Input Standard

6. Input Rating

7. Internal Resistance
Start System Test:

1. Start Duration

2. Start Voltage
Charging Health Test:
1. On load voltage

2. No load voltage

3. Diode ripple value

Detection

Results

Good battery
72%

12.43V

77%

560.00A

European Industial
Standard

640A

4.94mQ

4115 ms

9.6V (normal)

14.69v

14.81V (High voltage)

Normal ripple voltage
(64.80mV)



